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RESULTS Day 3 
 

 200 m wheelchair men time-race 1  T33/34  27.03.2017 

 

1. 34 Othman, Mohammad 2004 Dubai Club for the Disabled 33,90 sec. (+1,6) 
2. 34 Alblooshi, Ahmed 2003 AlAin Club for the Disabled 34,64 sec. ( +1,6) 
3. 33 Schmitz, Denis 1991 Germany 37,25 sec. ( +1,6) 

4. 34 Alblooshi, Humaid 2002 Dubai Club for the Disabled 39,17 sec. ( +1,6) 
5. 34 Alkindi, Abdulaziez 2002 Khorfakkan Club 44,03 sec. ( +1,6) 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men time-race 2  T33/34  27.03.2017 

 

1. 34 Hammadi, Mohamed 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 27,14 sec. ( -0,4) 
2. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 29,87 sec. ( -0,4) 

3. 34 Williams, Nathaniel 1991 Great Britain 30,58 sec. ( -0,4) 
4. 33 Small, Andrew 1993 Great Britain 31,76 sec. ( -0,4) 
5. 34 Baba, Tatsuya 1989 Japan 32,29 sec. ( -0,4) 
6. 34 Abo, Khaled 1994 Dubai Club for the Disabled 34,20 sec. ( -0,4) 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men ranking  T33/34  27.03.2017 

 

1. 34 Hammadi, Mohamed 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 27,14 sec. ( -0,4) 
2. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 29,87 sec. ( -0,4) 
3. 34 Williams, Nathaniel 1991 Great Britain 30,58 sec. ( -0,4) 
4. 33 Small, Andrew 1993 Great Britain 31,76 sec. ( -0,4) 
5. 34 Baba, Tatsuya 1989 Japan 32,29 sec. ( -0,4) 
6. 34 Othman, Mohammad 2004 Dubai Club for the Disabled 33,90 sec. ( +1,6) 
7. 34 Abo, Khaled 1994 Dubai Club for the Disabled 34,20 sec. ( -0,4) 
8. 34 Alblooshi, Ahmed 2003 AlAin Club for the Disabled 34,64 sec. ( +1,6) 
9. 33 Schmitz, Denis 1991 Germany 37,25 sec. ( +1,6) 
10. 34 Alblooshi, Humaid 2002 Dubai Club for the Disabled 39,17 sec. ( +1,6) 
11. 34 Alkindi, Abdulaziez 2002 Khorfakkan Club 44,03 sec. ( +1,6) 

 
New World Record T33 by Ahmad Almutairi, KUW 
New Asian record T34 by Mohamed Hammadi, UAE 
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 200 m wheelchair men final  T51/52 +1,2 27.03.2017 

 

1. 52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 31,95 sec.  
2. 52 Matsumoto, Naoyuki 1979 Japan 34,29 sec.  
3. 52 Blum, Fabian 1995 Switzerland 42,81 sec.  
4. 51 Ziesmer, Ronny 1979 Germany 49,92 sec. 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men final  T53 +0,5 27.03.2017 

 

1. 53 Paeyo, Pongsakorn 1996 Thailand 25,56 sec.  
2. 53 Aladwani, Hamad N. M. E. 1972 Kuwait 26,74 sec.  
3. 53 Krungget, Pichet 1975 Thailand 27,13 sec.  
4. 53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 27,41 sec.  
5. 53 Alqurashi, Adbulrahmen 1997 Saudi Arabia 28,17 sec.  
6. 53 Almazroue, Mohamed 1999 AlAin Club for the Disabled 34,22 sec. 
7. 53 Lackner, Mike 1994 Austria 34,37 sec. 
 
New Asian record by Pongsakorn Paeyu, THA 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men time-race 1  T54  27.03.2017 

 

1. 54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand 27,11 sec. (+0,8) 
2. 54 Khongrak, Putharet 1994 Thailand 27,93 sec. ( +0,8) 
3. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 Dubai Club for the Disabled 28,30 sec. ( +0,8) 

4. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 28,60 sec. ( +0,8) 
5. 54 Alenezi, Mohammad 1997 Kuwait 30,59 sec. ( +0,8) 
6. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 Khorfakkan Club 33,13 sec. ( +0,8) 
 54 Al Ghaferi, Abdulla 2002 AlAin Club for the Disabled DNS  
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 200 m wheelchair men time-race 2  T54  27.03.2017 

 
1. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for the Disabled 25,56 sec. ( +0,4) 
2. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 25,80 sec. ( +0,4) 
3. 54 Nishi, Yuki 1994 Japan 26,18 sec. ( +0,4) 
4. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 26,52 sec. ( +0,4) 
5. 54 Scherer, David 1996 Germany 27,17 sec. ( +0,4) 
6. 54 Belooshi, Adil 1989 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 27,33 sec. ( +0,4) 
7. 54 Alzahrani, Jamaan 1995 Saudi Arabia 27,58 sec. ( +0,4) 
8. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 27,62 sec. ( +0,4) 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men ranking  T54  27.03.2017 

 

1. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for the Disabled 25,56 sec. ( +0,4) 
2. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 25,80 sec. ( +0,4) 
3. 54 Nishi, Yuki 1994 Japan 26,18 sec. ( +0,4) 
4. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 26,52 sec. ( +0,4) 
5. 54 Janthon, Ekkachai 1979 Thailand 27,11 sec. ( +0,8) 
6. 54 Scherer, David 1996 Germany 27,17 sec. ( +0,4) 
7. 54 Belooshi, Adil 1989 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 27,33 sec. ( +0,4) 

8. 54 Alzahrani, Jamaan 1995 Saudi Arabia 27,58 sec. ( +0,4) 
9. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 27,62 sec. ( +0,4) 
10. 54 Khongrak, Putharet 1994 Thailand 27,93 sec. ( +0,8) 
11. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 Dubai Club for the Disabled 28,30 sec. ( +0,8) 
12. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 28,60 sec. ( +0,8) 
13. 54 Alenezi, Mohammad 1997 Kuwait 30,59 sec. ( +0,8) 
14. 54 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 Khorfakkan Club 33,13 sec. ( +0,8) 
 54 Al Ghaferi, Abdulla 2002 AlAin Club for the Disabled DNS 
 
 
 800 m men final  T11/12/13/20/46  27.03.2017 

 

1. 44 Alsana, Nour 1984 Saudi Arabia 2:04,40min.  
2. 20 Alawadh, Mansour 1997 Kuwait 2:06,61min.  
3. 20 Sharahili, Mouhammed 1987 Saudi Arabia 2:14,86min.  
 46 Stoyanov, Hristiyan 1998 Bulgaria DNS  
 13 Singh, Ramkiaran 1990 India DNS  
 46 Yussupov, Askhat 1987 Kazakhstan DNS 
 11 Sang, Erick Kiptoo 1984 Kenya DNS 
 46 Sang, Wesley Kimeli 1994 Kenya DNS 
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 1500 m wheelchair men time-race 1  T54  27.03.2017 

 

1. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 3:01,09min. () 
2. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 3:02,03min. ( ) 
3. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 3:02,19min. ( ) 

4. 54 Lotscher, Tobias 1979 Switzerland 3:10,81min. ( ) 
5. 54 Takemura, Koki 1988 Japan 3:10,90min. ( ) 
6. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 3:11,84min. ( ) 
7. 54 Yasuoka, Choke 1973 Japan 3:12,32min. ( ) 

8. 53 Lackner, Mike 1994 Austria 4:16,19min. ( ) 
 54 Seestädt, Timm 1994 Germany DNS  
 
 
 1500 m wheelchair men time-race 2  T54  27.03.2017 

 

1. 54 Higuchi, Masayuki 1979 Japan 2:54,77min. ( ) 
2. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 2:54,84min. ( ) 
3. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 2:55,17min. ( ) 
4. 54 Tana, Rawat 1977 Thailand 2:55,20min. ( ) 
5. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 2:55,36min. ( ) 
6. 54 Suzuki, Tomoki 1994 Japan 2:55,42min. ( ) 
7. 54 Kubo, Kozo 1981 Japan 2:58,09min. ( ) 
8. 54 Thamsophon, Khachonsak 1981 Thailand 2:58,62min. ( ) 
9. 54 Botello Jimenez, Rafael 1979 Spain 3:00,26min. ( ) 
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 1500 m wheelchair men ranking  T54  27.03.2017 

 

1. 54 Higuchi, Masayuki 1979 Japan 2:54,77min. ( ) 
2. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 2:54,84min. ( ) 
3. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 2:55,17min. ( ) 
4. 54 Tana, Rawat 1977 Thailand 2:55,20min. ( ) 

5. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 2:55,36min. ( ) 
6. 54 Suzuki, Tomoki 1994 Japan 2:55,42min. ( ) 
7. 54 Kubo, Kozo 1981 Japan 2:58,09min. ( ) 
8. 54 Thamsophon, Khachonsak 1981 Thailand 2:58,62min. ( ) 
9. 54 Botello Jimenez, Rafael 1979 Spain 3:00,26min. ( ) 
10. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 3:01,09min. ( ) 
11. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 3:02,03min. ( ) 
12. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 3:02,19min. ( ) 
13. 54 Lotscher, Tobias 1979 Switzerland 3:10,81min. ( ) 

14. 54 Takemura, Koki 1988 Japan 3:10,90min. ( ) 
15. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 3:11,84min. ( ) 
16. 54 Yasuoka, Choke 1973 Japan 3:12,32min. ( ) 
17. 53 Lackner, Mike 1994 Austria 4:16,19min. ( ) 
 54 Seestädt, Timm 1994 Germany DNS  
 
New Asian Record by Masayuki Higuchi, JPN 
 
 
 5000 m men final  T11/12/13/46  27.03.2017 

 

1. 12 Kirwa, Henry 1973 Kenya 15:11,69min.  
2. 46 Sang, Wesley Kimeli 1994 Kenya 15:11,97min.  
3. 11 Sang, Erick Kiptoo 1984 Kenya 15:40,02min.  
 13 Singh, Ramkiaran 1990 India DNF 

 
 
 high jump men final  T13/20/47 27.03.2017 
 

1. 47 ., Ram Pal 1989 India 1,81 m 711 P 

2. 13 Alshammari, Turki 1985 Kuwait 1,50 m 133 P 

 20 Alrashidi, Saeed 1985 Kuwait NM 

 20 Makroon, Sultan 1989 Kuwait NM 

 47 ., Rinku 1999 India DNS 

 

New Asian Record T13 by Turki Alshammari, KUW 
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 long jump men final  T11/12 27.03.2017 
 

1. 11 -, Ramanjee 1989 India 4,25 m 83 P 

4,03 (-1,3) x  x  x  3,48 (-1,1) 4,25 (-0,9) 

 12 Sabbar, Hamza 1995 Ajman Club DNS 

 
 
 shot put men final F12/46 27.03.2017 
 

1. 46 Alsaleh, Abdullah S.A.S. 1981 Kuwait 11,97 m 595 P 
10,94 11,97 - - - - 

2. 46 Watanabe, Daisuke 1973 Japan 10,32 m 340 P 
8,65 9,34 10,32 9,99 9,77 9,61 

3. 12 Alharaz, Abdullah M.A. 1983 Kuwait 9,70 m 173 P 
9,37 9,29 9,70 8,51 x 8,74 

4. 46 Kamishita, Tomu 1990 Japan 8,07 m 72 P 
x 7,34 x 7,30 8,07 x 

 
 
 shot put wheelchair men final  F32/34 27.03.2017 
 

1. 32 Bettina, Karim 1978 Algeria 9,25 m 847 P 
8,88 8,86 8,93 9,10 8,99 9,25 

2. 34 Hayayei, Abdullah 1980 Khorfakkan Club 9,54 m 648 P 
9,24 9,54 9,37 9,28 x 9,15 

3. 32 Naser, Mohammad 1991 Kuwait 7,25 m 505 P 
7,23 x 7,22 7,17 7,03 7,25 

4. 34 Dvorak, Martin 1994 Czech Republic 7,49 m 311 P 
7,49 7,23 6,97 6,80 7,38 7,41 

5. 34 Hussain, Ali 2000 Dubai Club for the Disabled 6,95 m 228 P 
6,46 6,95 x 6,87 x x 

6. 32 Almasoud, Abdulaziz 1993 Kuwait 4,58 m 64 P 
3,19 4,58 x 4,03 x 4,52 

7. 32 Hassan, Moosa 1985 Ajman Club 2,42 m 0 
1,73 2,05 x 2,15 2,42 2,27 

 32 Almutairi, Dhari M.K.H. 1981 Kuwait DNS 
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 shot put wheelchair men final F33/52 27.03.2017 
 

1. 33 Scheil, Daniel 1973 Germany 10,19 m 854 P 
9,74 9,84 x 9,91 10,07 10,19 

2. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 9,03 m 691 P 
8,19 8,19 8,50 x 8,84 9,03 

3. 33 Saleh, Naser M.S. 1984 Kuwait 7,64 m 449 P 
7,36 7,46 7,41 7,64 x 7,48 

4. 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984 Khorfakkan Club 7,27 m 381 P 
7,27 6,93 x 7,07 7,27 7,10 

5. 33 Soun, Bohumil 1991 Czech Republic 5,78 m 142 P 
5,50 5,78 5,45 5,35 5,50 5,72 

6. 33 Almutairi, Abdulrahman 1996 Kuwait 5,71 m 134 P 
5,15 4,40 x 5,71 5,57 5,01 

7. 33 Ali, Juma Salem 1978 Dubai Club for the Disabled 5,57 m 117 P 
5,29 x 5,53 5,57 x 4,84 

 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS 

 
 
 shot put men final F35/36/40 27.03.2017 
 

1. 36 Al Kaabi, Mohammed 1996 AlAin Club for the Disabled 11,06 m 600 P 
x 10,83 10,68 x 10,58 11,06 

2. 35 Alotibi, Abdulmhsen 1998 Kuwait 10,07 m 375 P 
10,07 x x 9,28 x 9,63 

3. 40 Alsaif, Abdullah A.A.M. 1994 Kuwait 7,38 m 368 P 
6,60 6,90 x 7,38 x 7,08 

4. 40 Murad, Adil 1994 Dubai Club for the Disabled 5,80 m 86 P 
5,43 5,76 x 5,40 5,80 5,44 
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 discus men final  F37 27.03.2017 
 

1. 37 Bain, Joshua 1995 Great Britain 44,72 m  
40,62 37,50 x 44,72 37,83 40,26 

2. 37 Abbad Ali, Abbad 1992 Dubai Club for the Disabled 44,30 m  
43,22 44,30 43,99 x x x 

3. 37 Ali, Hamad A.M. 1989 Kuwait 38,68 m  
38,19 38,68 36,48 37,51 x x 

4. 37 Buti, Dhari 1998 Kuwait 36,09 m  
35,61 33,22 33,65 32,20 8,04 36,09 

5. 37 Pallag, Michal 1989 Czech Republic 35,71 m  
x 31,73 35,71 33,18 x x 

6. 37 Kohout, Jiri 1986 Czech Republic 29,18 m  
29,18 x 26,75 x x x 

7. 37 AL MALLAHI, OBAID MOBARAK 1983 Khorfakkan Club 26,40 m  
26,40 24,50 24,64 24,80 25,35 25,15 

8. 37 Mohamed Sayed, Wael 1984 Ajman Club 26,02 m  
x 20,93 20,82 20,01 26,02 x 

9. 37 Zholaman, Yelaman 1995 Kazakhstan 25,93 m  
25,93 x 24,09 x x 24,45 

 
 
 discus men final F38/42 27.03.2017 
 

1. 42 Al-Joburi, Mohammad 1968 Sweden 37,96 m 744 P 
37,35 37,96 x 35,91 36,41 37,69 

2. 38 Vratil, Petr 1983 Czech Republic 34,72 m 570 P 
x x x x 33,47 34,72 

3. 38 Grezl, Dusan 1979 Czech Republic 32,38 m 468 P 
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 discus wheelchair men final F55 27.03.2017 
 

1. 55 Yadav, Neeraj 1984 India 32,89 m  
31,21 32,89 32,02 32,16 31,73 31,88 

2. 55 Younas, Omair 1996 Dubai Club for the Disabled 29,61 m  
28,80 27,80 x 28,78 29,61 28,57 

3. 55 Balyan, Amit 1989 India 27,45 m  
x 25,73 26,33 25,35 27,44 27,45 

4. 55 Dhanhani, Saeed 1980 Khorfakkan Club 15,84 m  
x 15,06 15,81 15,84 14,36 15,41 

 
 
 discus wheelchair men final F56/57 27.03.2017 
 

1. 57 Petrous, Jaroslav 1977 Czech Republic 36,34 m 728 P 
33,91 x 32,55 36,20 36,34 35,45 

2. 57 Sidorchuk, Pavel 1965 Kazakhstan 33,85 m 642 P 
27,23 25,26 32,33 30,77 33,85 32,46 

3. 56 TENAIJY, JUMAH SAEED 1979 Khorfakkan Club 29,04 m 555 P 
29,00 28,26 29,04 28,91 27,74 28,83 

4. 57 Lyska, Premysl 1988 Czech Republic 30,22 m 504 P 
27,12 30,22 x 27,90 29,07 27,87 

5. 56 Spicher, Raimund 1956 Germany 25,53 m 405 P 
24,10 24,85 25,41 24,87 24,72 25,53 

6. 56 Klimes, Jaroslav 1981 Czech Republic 16,24 m 81 P 
16,01 15,17 15,56 13,81 x 16,24 

 57 Abdulaziz Rahmatalla, Saud 2001 Ajman Club DNS 
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 javelin wheelchair men final  F52/54 27.03.2017 
 

1. 54 Stefanoudakis, Manolis 1983 Greece 29,13 m 1015 P 
28,89 28,38 29,13 28,34 28,79 29,08 

2. 54 Alanazi, Saleh 1988 Saudi Arabia 17,40 m 436 P 
16,08 x x 17,40 16,78 x 

3. 54 Al Masbahi, Abdulla 1985 Khorfakkan Club 17,12 m 417 P 
15,61 16,44 x 15,94 16,38 17,12 

4. 54 Ben Jabal, Mohammad 1987 Kuwait 14,91 m 273 P 
x 13,40 x x 14,91 14,21 

5. 54 Nacin, Stanislav 1960 Czech Republic 14,84 m 268 P 
14,84 14,35 13,45 14,54 x 14,47 

6. 52 Urbanec, Lukas 1979 Czech Republic 5,49 m 22 P 
4,26 5,37 5,49 5,47 x x 

 
 
 
 
  

http://www.team-thomas.org/
http://www.cosa-software.de/


 

 

 

 

 

 

7th Sharjah International Open Athletics Meeting 2017 

Sharjah  

March 25th - 27th  

Page 11  competition office by www.team-thomas.org 
printed: 21:30 – Mar. 27, 2017  data processing by COSA – www.cosa-software.de 

 100 m wheelchair women final  T34/53/54 +0,8 27.03.2017 

 

1. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 17,05 sec.  
2. 54 Alphonse, Marie Emmanuell 1995 Mauritius 17,65 sec.  
3. 53 Konishi, Keiko 1978 Japan 17,94 sec.  
4. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 17,97 sec.  
5. 54 Zeyen, Annika 1985 Germany 18,51 sec.  
6. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 18,74 sec. 
7. 53 Henseler, Tanja 1997 Switzerland 19,05 sec. 
8. 34 Kitaura, Haruka 1992 Japan 20,32 sec. 
 
 
 400 m women final  T11/20/38/46  27.03.2017 

 

1. 11 Koech, Nancy Chelangat 1995 Kenya 1:05,17min.  
2. 46 Tanui, Irene Cherono 1996 Kenya 1:08,77min.  
3. 38 Takamatsu, Yuka 1993 Japan 1:11,05min.  
4. 20 Telvave, Ashley 2000 Mauritius 1:12,93min. 
 
 
 400 m wheelchair women final  T34/53/54  27.03.2017 

 

1. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 55,54 sec.  
2. 53 Nakayama, Kazumi 1983 Japan 58,55 sec.  
3. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 59,06 sec.  
4. 54 Alphonse, Marie Emmanuell 1995 Mauritius 59,78 sec.  
5. 54 Zeyen, Annika 1985 Germany 1:00,76min.  
6. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 1:01,17min. 
7. 53 Henseler, Tanja 1997 Switzerland 1:08,85min. 
8. 34 Kitaura, Haruka 1992 Japan 1:15,62min. 
 
 
 5000 m wheelchair women final  T54  27.03.2017 

 

1. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 11:33,78min.  
2. 53 Nakayama, Kazumi 1983 Japan 12:07,25min.  
3. 54 Keller, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 12:35,36min.  
4. 54 Zeyen, Annika 1985 Germany 12:35,52min. 
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 long jump women final T38/42/47 27.03.2017 
 

1. 38 Ave, Lindy 1998 Germany 4,31 m 718 P 

4,12 (-1,4) x  x  4,12 (-1,0) 4,26 (-2,2) 4,31 (-1,1) 

2. 42 Maegawa, Kaede 1998 Japan 3,76 m 685 P 

2,99 (-0,6) 3,27 (+0,5) 3,28 (-1,2) 3,51 (-1,5) x  3,76 (-1,3) 

3. 42 Murakami, Sayaka 1983 Japan 3,34 m 365 P 

3,07 (-2,6) 2,88 (-0,8) 3,31 (-1,0) 3,14 (-1,1) 3,34 (-1,0) 3,12 (-1,0) 

4. 47 Misu, Honoka 1998 Japan 4,21 m 203 P 

3,89 (-1,7) 3,96 (-1,3) 4,02 (-1,2) 4,09 (-2,1) 4,07 (-1,2) 4,21 (-0,9) 

 

New Asian Record T42 by Kaede Maegawa, JPN 
 
 
 shot put wheelchair women final F32/33 27.03.2017 
 

1. 33 Boudjadar, Asmahan 1980 Algeria 5,84 m 909 P 
5,58 5,79 5,53 5,77 5,77 5,84 

2. 33 Alsenani, Sara 1992 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 5,07 m 729 P 
4,97 5,07 4,97 4,97 4,95 4,98 

3. 32 Alktebi, Noura 1992 AlAin Club for the Disabled 4,82 m 577 P 
4,31 4,52 4,82 4,53 4,60 4,67 

4. 33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH SALEM 1975 Khorfakkan Club 3,56 m 248 P 
3,36 x 3,48 3,48 3,55 3,56 

5. 32 Wichmann, Hanna 1996 Germany 3,71 m 235 P 
x x 3,67 3,71 x 3,70 

6. 32 Alkaabi, Dhekra 2001 AlAin Club for the Disabled 3,35 m 144 P 
3,34 3,11 3,35 3,33 3,33 3,31 

7. 32 Alqassab, Meera 1999 Dubai Club for the Disabled 3,34 m 142 P 
3,03 3,18 3,10 3,34 x 3,31 

 32 Sara Alqubaisi, Sara 1985 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs DNS 

 
New African Record F33 by Asmahan Boudjadar, ALG 
New Asian Record F32 by Noura Alktebi, UAE 
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 shot put wheelchair women final F34 27.03.2017 
 

1. 34 Wallace, Vanessa 1977 Great Britain 7,29 m  
6,86 7,27 6,90 7,29 7,16 7,21 

2. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 5,67 m  
5,06 5,18 5,34 5,49 x 5,67 

3. 34 Najim, Basimah 1967 Kuwait 5,48 m  
x 4,98 5,42 x 5,25 5,48 

4. 34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa 1979 Dubai Club for the Disabled 4,07 m  
3,96 4,00 4,07 3,99 3,91 x 

5. 34 Almutairi, Donyah 1990 Kuwait 3,72 m  
3,39 x 3,30 3,32 3,37 3,72 

6. 34 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 3,61 m  
3,39 3,43 3,54 3,61 3,37 3,53 

 
 
 discus women final F37/38/41/44/46 27.03.2017 
 

1. 46 Kato, Yukiko 1993 Japan 32,42 m 835 P 
x 32,05 x x 32,42 31,45 

2. 37 Berna, Eva 1986 Czech Republic 28,16 m 751 P 
23,33 26,09 28,16 26,76 26,67 26,68 

3. 38 Grezlova, Daniela 1983 Czech Republic 23,37 m 618 P 
23,37 x 22,06 - - - 

4. 44 Nesse, Ida 1992 Norway 29,15 m 616 P 
24,82 25,84 27,34 29,15 26,22 27,35 

5. 41 Neill, Holly 1989 Great Britain 22,47 m 594 P 
x 21,86 22,47 21,79 22,27 x 

6. 46 Matroushi, Mariam 1986 Khorfakkan Club 26,65 m 585 P 
26,65 25,10 x 24,45 25,74 x 

7. 44 Takado, Fumiko 1973 Japan 21,63 m 259 P 
x 19,35 x 21,63 16,88 17,53 
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 discus wheelchair women final F54/55 27.03.2017 
 

1. 55 Ghildial, Pragya 1982 India 15,21 m 482 P 
14,91 14,29 14,95 15,21 14,81 14,36 

2. 54 Rana, Indu 1981 India 6,66 m 72 P 
x 5,37 6,22 6,66 5,89 5,97 

 
 
 discus wheelchair women final  F56/57 27.03.2017 
 

1. 57 Barry, Orla 1989 Ireland 29,05 m 912 P 
26,30 27,72 28,58 29,05 27,98 x 

2. 56 Willing, Martina 1959 Germany 19,04 m 798 P 
18,22 18,66 19,04 18,66 18,40 18,57 

3. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 Dubai Club for the Disabled 25,34 m 766 P 
24,21 24,87 25,06 25,34 25,30 25,16 

 57 Saifi, Nassima 1988 Algeria DNS 

 57 Alkaabi, Sara Saleh 1994 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS 

 56 Medjmedj, Nadia 1974 Algeria DNS 

 
 
 javelin wheelchair women final F53/54/55 27.03.2017 
 

1. 55 Ghildial, Pragya 1982 India 10,21 m 238 P 
9,60 9,64 9,83 x 10,21 9,76 

2. 53 Abdallah, Aaisha 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 5,66 m 130 P 
4,92 4,92 4,92 5,33 5,22 5,66 

3. 54 Rana, Indu 1981 India 7,03 m 45 P 
6,80 6,96 x 7,03 x 6,48 
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